
60°

70°

40°

50°

10°

10°

0°

20°

30°

20°

30°

40°

50°

60°

70°

80°

60°

70°

80°

40°

50°

10°

10°

0°

20°

30°

20°

30°

40°

50°

60°

70°

30° 40° 50° 70° 80° 100° 110° 130° 140°20°10°20° 10° 60° 90° 120° 150° 160° 170° 180°30°40°50°70°80°110°130°140° 100° 60°90°120°150°160°170° 0°

0°

30° 40° 50° 70° 80° 10 110 13 140°20°10°20° 10° 60° 90° 12 150° 170° 180°30°40°50°70°110130°140° 10 60°90°120°170°

POINT NEMO

CAP HORN

CAP LEEUWIN
CAP DE BONNE-ESPÉRANCE

TROPIQUE DU CANCER

ÉQUATEUR

TROPIQUE DU CAPRICORNE

BREST


